FY 2020 TEACH Information Technology Infrastructure

Grant Awards to School Districts

DISTRICT NAME
Adams-Friendship Area School District
Almond-Bancroft
Arcadia School District
Augusta School District
Barron Area School District
Beecher-Dunbar-Pembine School District
Berlin Area School District
Big Foot Union High School
Birchwood School District
Blair-Taylor School District
Boscobel School District
Bowler School District
Boyceville Community School District
Bruce School District
Butternut School District
Cadott Community School District
Cambria-Friesland School District
Cameron School District
Cassville School District
Chequamegon School District
Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Area School District
Clear Lake School District
Colby School District
Coleman School District
Colfax School District
Cornell School District
Darlington Community School District
Drummond School District
Elcho School District
Eleva-Strum School District
Fennimore Community Schools
Flambeau School District
Frederic School District
Gillett School District
Gilman School District
Gilmanton School District
Glenwood City School District
Goodman-Armstrong Creek School District
Granton Area School District
Grantsburg School District
Greenwood School District
Gresham School District
Hayward Community Schools

TOTAL

AWARD
$14,169
$30,000
$52,960
$8,400

$57,240
$29,557
$14,000
$19,937
$11,000
$5,010

$32,760
$22,460
$30,000
$7,400

$29,838
$16,000
$7,000

$16,680
$30,000
$8,040

$29,650
$5,910

$11,600
$27,194
$9,000

$10,680
$26,100
$23,400
$30,000
$14,030
$7,500

$15,968
$29,400
$7,181

$9,100

$13,300
$21,994
$12,332
$30,000
$25,560
$8,000

$6,000

$60,000
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Hillsboro School District $30,000
Hurley School District $28,720
lola-Scandinavia School District $30,000
lowa-Grant School District $30,000
Ithaca School District $30,000
Juda School District $7,589
Kickapoo Area School District $30,000
Lancaster Community Schools $39,000
Laona School District $6,320
Lena Public Schools $27,465
Loyal School District $8,150
Luck School District $23,402
Marion School District $17,713
Markesan District Schools $9,972
Medford Area Public School District $60,000
Mellen School District $15,000
Mercer School District $29,959
Merrill Area Public School District $60,000
Minocqua J1 School District $8,457
Necedah Area School District $30,000
Nekoosa School District $39,995
New Lisbon School District $23,105
North Crawford School District $30,000
Northland Pines School District $50,880
Norwalk-Ontario-Wilton School District $16,600
Oconto Unified School District $17,562
Osseo-Fairchild School District $21,950
Owen-Withee School District $2,880
Peshtigo School District $26,329
Plum City School District $15,800
Port Edwards School District $28,542
Portage Community School District $40,976
Prairie Du Chien Area School District $44,440
Riverdale School District $29,200
Royall School District $17,394
School District of Algoma $22,200
School District of Alma $15,700
School District of Alma Center-Humbird-Merrillan $493
School District of Amery $30,075
School District of Bayfield $19,873
School District of Black Hawk $30,000
School District of Florence County $30,000
School District of Ladysmith $4,900
School District of Lake Holcombe $6,900
School District of Manawa $27,967
School District of Mauston $57,000

School District of Mondovi $19,175
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School District of Neillsville $11,750
School District of Niagara $9,362

School District of Pittsville $30,000
School District of Reedsburg $60,000
School District of Shell Lake $6,052

School District of Siren $21,460
School District of Superior $20,000
School District of the Menomonie Area $60,000
School District of Turtle Lake $30,000
School District of Waupaca $33,400
School District Shullsburg $14,977
Sharon Joint School District #11 $14,946
Solon Springs School District $5,304

South Shore School District $11,200
Sparta Area School District $60,000
Spooner Area School District $12,013
Stanley-Boyd Area School District $11,510
Suring Public School District $24,471
Thorp School District $8,800

Three Lakes School District $30,000
Tomah Area School District $9,000

Tri-County Area School District $10,000
Unified School District of Antigo $60,000
Wabeno Area $15,932
Washburn School District $24,574
Wautoma Area School District $38,220
Webster School District $30,000
Westby Area School District $22,326
Whitewater Unified School District $60,000
Wild Rose School District $11,170
Winter School District $30,000
Wittenberg-Birnamwood School District $43,170
Wonewoc-Union Center School District $19,800

$2,947,470



