FY 2020 TEACH Information Technology Infrastructure Grant Awards to School Districts

Grant Awards	to school bistile	
		WISCONSIN
	TOTAL	
DICTRICT NAME	TOTAL	TECHNOLOGY FOR EDUCATIONAL ACHIEVEMENT
DISTRICT NAME	AWARD	
Adams-Friendship Area School District	\$14,169	
Almond-Bancroft	\$30,000	
Arcadia School District	\$52,960	
Augusta School District	\$8,400	
Barron Area School District	\$57,240	
Beecher-Dunbar-Pembine School District	\$29,557	
Berlin Area School District	\$14,000	
Big Foot Union High School	\$19,937	
Birchwood School District	\$11,000	
Blair-Taylor School District	\$5,010	
Boscobel School District	\$32,760	
Bowler School District	\$22,460	
Boyceville Community School District	\$30,000	
Bruce School District	\$7,400	
Butternut School District	\$29,838	
Cadott Community School District	\$16,000	
Cambria-Friesland School District	\$7,000	
Cameron School District	\$16,680	
Cassville School District	\$30,000	
Chequamegon School District	\$8,040	
Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Area School District	\$29,650	
Clear Lake School District	\$5,910	
Colby School District	\$11,600	
Coleman School District	\$27,194	
Colfax School District	\$9,000	
Cornell School District	\$10,680	
Darlington Community School District	\$26,100	
Drummond School District	\$23,400	
Elcho School District	\$30,000	
Eleva-Strum School District	\$14,030	
Fennimore Community Schools	\$7,500	
Flambeau School District	\$15,968	
Frederic School District	\$29,400	
Gillett School District	\$7,181	
Gilman School District	\$9,100	
Gilmanton School District	\$13,300	
Glenwood City School District	\$21,994	
Goodman-Armstrong Creek School District	\$12,332	
Granton Area School District	\$30,000	
Grantsburg School District	\$25,560	
Greenwood School District	\$8,000	
Gresham School District	\$6,000	
Hayward Community Schools	\$60,000	
Haywaru Community Schools	300,000	

FY 2020 TEACH Information Technology Infrastructure Grant Awards to School Districts

Hillsboro School District	\$30,000
Hurley School District	\$28,720
Iola-Scandinavia School District	\$30,000
Iowa-Grant School District	\$30,000
Ithaca School District	\$30,000
Juda School District	\$7,589
Kickapoo Area School District	\$30,000
Lancaster Community Schools	\$39,000
Laona School District	\$6,320
Lena Public Schools	\$27,465
Loyal School District	\$8,150
Luck School District	\$23,402
Marion School District	\$17,713
Markesan District Schools	\$9,972
Medford Area Public School District	\$60,000
Mellen School District	\$15,000
Mercer School District	\$29,959
Merrill Area Public School District	\$60,000
Minocqua J1 School District	\$8,457
Necedah Area School District	\$30,000
Nekoosa School District	\$39,995
New Lisbon School District	\$23,105
North Crawford School District	\$30,000
Northland Pines School District	\$50,880
Norwalk-Ontario-Wilton School District	\$16,600
Oconto Unified School District	\$17,562
Osseo-Fairchild School District	\$21,950
Owen-Withee School District	\$2,880
Peshtigo School District	\$26,329
Plum City School District	\$15,800
Port Edwards School District	\$28,542
Portage Community School District	\$40,976
Prairie Du Chien Area School District	\$44,440
Riverdale School District	\$29,200
Royall School District	\$17,394
School District of Algoma	\$22,200
School District of Alma	\$15,700
School District of Alma Center-Humbird-Merrillan	\$493
School District of Amery	\$30,075
School District of Bayfield	\$19,873
School District of Black Hawk	\$30,000
School District of Florence County	\$30,000
School District of Ladysmith	\$4,900
School District of Lake Holcombe	\$6,900
School District of Manawa	\$27,967
School District of Mauston	\$57,000
School District of Mondovi	\$19,175

FY 2020 TEACH Information Technology Infrastructure Grant Awards to School Districts

School District of Neillsville \$11,750 School District of Niagara \$9,362 School District of Pittsville \$30,000 School District of Reedsburg \$60,000 School District of Shell Lake \$6,052 School District of Siren \$21,460 School District of Superior \$20,000
School District of Pittsville \$30,000 School District of Reedsburg \$60,000 School District of Shell Lake \$6,052 School District of Siren \$21,460
School District of Reedsburg \$60,000 School District of Shell Lake \$6,052 School District of Siren \$21,460
School District of Shell Lake \$6,052 School District of Siren \$21,460
School District of Siren \$21,460
· ·
School District of Superior \$20,000
School District of Superior \$20,000
School District of the Menomonie Area \$60,000
School District of Turtle Lake \$30,000
School District of Waupaca \$33,400
School District Shullsburg \$14,977
Sharon Joint School District #11 \$14,946
Solon Springs School District \$5,304
South Shore School District \$11,200
Sparta Area School District \$60,000
Spooner Area School District \$12,013
Stanley-Boyd Area School District \$11,510
Suring Public School District \$24,471
Thorp School District \$8,800
Three Lakes School District \$30,000
Tomah Area School District \$9,000
Tri-County Area School District \$10,000
Unified School District of Antigo \$60,000
Wabeno Area \$15,932
Washburn School District \$24,574
Wautoma Area School District \$38,220
Webster School District \$30,000
Westby Area School District \$22,326
Whitewater Unified School District \$60,000
Wild Rose School District \$11,170
Winter School District \$30,000
Wittenberg-Birnamwood School District \$43,170
Wonewoc-Union Center School District \$19,800

\$2,947,470